
 

Gobind Sarvar School 2024-25 Fee Structure (Junior-Kindergarten to Grade 5) 
 

Please refer to the below fee payment schedule. The fees can only be paid by Pre-Auth Debit. All fees are non-refundable 

and non-transferable. For any returned payments, NSF fee of $50 will be charged. Please ensure the fees are paid on time. 

Otherwise, the following late fees may apply: 

 

15 days late: $50 
 

30 days late: $75 

 

Beyond 30 days late: $75+$5 per 

additional day 

 
Please note that for the Session 2024-25, We are offering a discount of 20% on tuition fee to all the students. 

Tuition Fee (2024-25) 

 Total Tuition Fee @Registration Sep 15, 2024 Jan 15, 2025 

Junior 
Kindergarten 

$2200 (20% Discount) 
=1760 

$600 $600 $560 

Kindergarten 
to Grade 5 

$3200 (20% Discount) 
=2560 

$1000 $1000 $560 

 
Sibling Discounts on Tuition Fee 

 

2nd Child 
7% Discount on Tuition Fee 

 

3rd Child 
14% Discount on Tuition Fee 

 

4th Child 
21% Discount on Tuition Fee 

 
Bus Fee (2024-25) 

 @Registration Jan 15, 2025 Total Bus Fee 

1st Child $682.50 $682.50 $1300 + GST 

2nd Child $577.50 $577.50 $1100 + GST 

3rd Child $472.50 $472.50 $900 + GST 

 
Activity / Supplies Fee (2024-25) 

 Activity Fee (Sep 15, 2024) Supplies Fee (Sep 15, 2024) Total Fee 

Junior 

Kindergarten 

$150 $100 $250 

Kindergarten $230 $175 $405 

 Grade 1-5 $260 $225 $485 



Activity Fee/School Supplies (Field trips, Day camps, Presentations, Swimming classes, Planner and basic 

Classroom Supplies & Art/craft, 1 Yearbook per family) 

Extra for Grades 1– 5 (Workbooks, Large Trifolds, Option Classes, Overnight Camping) 
 

{**Textbooks are not included and must be returned at the end of year to school} 


